2025 SNACK FOOD APPLICATION



SPIRIT OF THE BUFFALO POW-WOW

INTERNATIONAL MARKET WORLD

1052 HWY. 92 W • AUBURNDALE, FL 33823

TWO WEEKENDS: February 7,8,9 and February 14,15,16 2025

SNACK FOOD APPLICATION

ENTIRE FESTIVAL:

\$419.63+ 7% Sales tax = **\$449.00 total**

ONE WEEKEND ONLY: Circle one: Feb 7-9 OR February 14-16

\$261.68 + 7% Sales tax = **\$280.00 total**

- ALL TARPS MUST BE WHITE FIRE RETARDANT -

Please enclose the following with your payment:

- Current menu
- Proof of insurance of \$1,000,000 with International Market World as an additional insured
- A recent photo of the concession
- Copies of recent Health Inspection, applicable permits and/or licenses

Name		
Company Name		
Address		
Telephone		
Cellphone	E-Mail	

Special Points

- If you wish to be a participant, space is limited so please return this application and a \$100 non-refundable deposit no later than <u>December 31, 2024</u>
- Payment in full must be received by Jan 19, 2025
- Make check or money order payable to:

International Market World
1052 Hwy 92 W, Auburndale, FL 33823
(ATTN: POW-WOW)

• To pay by credit or debit card, please call our office @ 863-665-0062

LIABILITY RELEASE

The Spirit of the Buffalo Committee reserves the right to reject any application. If your application is not accepted, your deposit will be returned as sent. However, no refunds will be given once your application has been accepted. Any photos taken of your booth sent with this application or taken at the PowWow become the property of the Spirit of the Buffalo Festival and International Market World and may be used for promotional purposes. You further agree to indemnify and hold the Spirit of the Buffalo and International Market World harmless from any and all claims made against the Committee, including, without limitations, all costs, liabilities, judgments, expenses, damages, or reasonable attorney fees arising out of or in conjunction with (1) any structure erected by you, (2) any apparatus, equipment, or personal property used by you, (3) any act or omission to/by you, your agents, invitees, participants, representatives, employees, servants, and (4) any claims made on account or resulting from your participation in our Festival.

Signature_	Print Name	
	Call John Biglov @ 962 EEQ 9966 if you have any questions	The office is open daily from 0:00 AM to E:00 DA